in slide staining
• Automatic optimization of staining routines
• �Run multiple protocols simultaneously without
compromising throughput
• Unique space-saving design
Intelligent workflow optimization
© 2013 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc.  All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries.

Supporting Products
Laboratory Applications Support
Ordering Information
Accessories
Description Order Number
Gemini AS Slide Stainer
with 5 heated stations
A81500001
Gemini AS Slide Stainer; Unheated A81500002
Description Qty. Order Number
Basket/Carrier (Each holds 20 slides) 5 A78010466
Basket Adapter for large slides up to
3" x 2.3" (75 x 58 mm)
10 A78010510
Charcoal Filter 1 9990610
320ml Reagent Pot 3 A78010487
Reagent Pot Cover – Multi-Pot 4 A78010488
Reagent Pot Cover – Single Pot 6 A78010489
Vent Adapter Kit 1 A78010467
Water Wash Pot 1 A78010201
Water Wash Inlet Hose 1 AP14160
Gemini Baskets – Black Sliders
(ClearVue)
5 A79210064
Gemini Baskets – White Sliders
(ClearVue)
5 A79210065
Static Water Wash Station Kit 1 A78010226
Carrier for Sakura Racks 5 A78010404
Pot Insert for Manual Coverslipping 3 A78010505
For more information on the Thermo Scientific
Gemini AS Stainer call 1(800) 522-7270 or visit
Physical Dimensions: (D x W x H) 31" x 28" x 35"